FINAL EVALUATION REPORT

(AS PER RULE 35 OF PP RULES, 2004)

1. NAME OF PROCURING AGENCY :
2. METHOD OF PROCUREMENT
3.

TITLE OF PROCUREMENT

TENDER INQUIRY NO.

PPRA REF. NO. (TSE)

DATE & TIME OF BID CLOSING
DATE & TIME OF BID OPENING :
NO OF BIDS RECEIVED

CRITERIA FOR BID EVALUTION
10. DETAILS OF BID(S) EVALUTION

©wNO U s

PAKISTAN NATIONAL SHIPPING CORPORATION (PNSC)
OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING AS PER RULE 36 (a) OF PPR 2004

INTERNATIONAL TENDER FOR PROCUREMENT OF MOORING WIRES FOR

PNSC TANKER QUETTA AT FUJAIRAH
STORES/17397/35/PPRA/21-22

TS473592E

29/03/2022 - 1100 Hrs
29/03/2022 - 1130 Hrs

FOUR (04)
MOST ADVANTAGEOUS BID

DETAILS ARE AS UNDER

MARKS

EVALUTION COST

NAME OF BIDDERS

RULES/ REGULATION/SBD*/POLICY/

FBreign Equivalent | BASIS OF REJECTION/ACCEPTANCE
FINANCAL | rrency | toPakRs. |AS PERRULE 35 PF PP RULES 2004

M/s SEVEN SEAS ) AED: 25,882.36 | 1,287,647/- | ACCEPTEDAS lpsffzg‘:,“:s $ULE 38 BEING

M/s RAIS HASSAN SAADI - AED: 27,500.00 1,368,125/ 2ND | OWEST

M/s GULF CIRCL MARITIME LLC ' AED: 27,960.00 | 1,391,010/- e

M/s OCEANTECH SHIPPING . AED: 39,52257 | 1,966,247/- G

MOST ADVANTAGEOUS BIDDER:

M/s. SEVEN SEAS.

11. ANY OTHER ADDITIONAL / SUPPORTING INFORMATION. (COMPARATIVE STATEMENT ATTACHED)

SIGNATURE: o0 s ibsesitvesvisovivitr
LLAH KHAN

ZAFARU

OFFICIAL STAMP: ..... Geoeral Manager e
pakistan deo;\(at

-
aisenrsesserense

arachl

gal Affaks)
Corporation

*STANDARD BIDDING DOCUMENTS (SBD).




PAKISTAN NATIONAL SHIPPING CORPORATION

™

STORES (MR&S DEPARTMENT)

(COMPARATIVE STATEMENT)

TENDER # : STORES / 17397 / 35 / PPRA / 21-22

M/s. RAIS HASSAN SAADI M/s. GULF CIRCLE M/s. OCEANTECH SHIPPING
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT ary
RATE (AED) | TOTAL (AED) RATE (AED) | TOTAL (AED) RATE (USD) l RATE (AED) | TOTAL (AED) |  RATE (AED) TOTAL (AED)
1 USD =3.673101 AED
MOORING WIRE
GALVANIZED STEEL WIRE ROPE,
CONST: 6x36WS+IWRC,
: coiL 2 13,750.00|  27,500.00| 13,980.00|  27,960.00| 5,380.00| 19,761.28| 39,522.57| 12,941.18| 2588236
DIA 38MM, LENGTH 220 MTRS, MBL 103 TONS,
RI'-le, 2.5 MTR MECHANICALLY SPLICE SOFT EYE AT
BOTH ENDS, WITH CLASS APPROVED CERTIFICATE
TOTAL AMOUNT: (AED ) 27,500.00 27,960.00 39,522.57 25,882.36
DISCOUNT : AED ‘ : r ?
)TAL AMOU 27,500.00 27,960.00 39,522.57
ur 1,368,125.00 1,391,010.00 1,966,247.70
EXCHAGE RATES DATED: 29-03-2022 1 AED = PAKRS. | 49.75] 49.75 | 49.75 49.75
REMARKS [ 2ND LOWEST [ 3RD LOWEST | 4TH LOWEST | 15T LOWEST
o 4 * %m‘-
/ZAFARULLAH KHAN KHURRAM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD YASEEN ABBASI MUHAMMAD SALMAN DALIA

General Manager (Legal Affairs)
Chairman Tender Committee

Assistant Manager (Finance)
Member Tender Committee

General Manager (MR&S)
Member Tender Committee

Suptd. Engr. (MR&S)
Member Tender Committee



	Evaluation Report QUETTA.pdf
	COMPARATIVE.pdf

